First Round

Capt. Hadley
AlexanderPaine
Lex Luthor
John-Simmonds
Mantid

-
Parallax
Pete Casey
Mr. Krabs
Alap-Seith
Sgt Larry McRose
Capt. William Hadley
Aubirey Daiviel
AdarmKing
Gunnar
Kelvin Inman
EdgarSteding
Harry-Bordon
Smith (Flubber)
Long Feng
RobertMeNamara
General Wade Eiling
Dr—NeoCortex
Rawhide
MontgomeryDark
Grune
TheReverend
Blackhand
Steve Landy
Col. Schoonover

Savase Oprass

Votes

10

14

13

13

Second Round

Capt. Hadley

Lex Luthor

Mantid

Pete Casey

Mr. Krabs

SgtLarry-McRose

Gunnar

Kelvin Inman

Smith-{Flubber)

tongFeng

General Wade Eiling

Rawhide

Grune

Blackhand

Col. Schoonover

Votes

20

9

6

FAVORITE CLANCY BROWN ROLES - VOTING BRACKETS

Semifinals

Final Round

Votes

Votes

11

15

6

9

12

12

CHAMPION

Third Round Quarterfinals
Votes Votes
Capt. Hadley 13
Capt. Hadley
Mantid 4
Division One
Mr. Krabs 14
Mr. Krabs
Gunnar 5
Kelvin Inman 9
Kelvin Inman
General Wade Eiling 8
Division Three
Rawhide 14
Rawhide
Col. Schoonover 3

Semifinals

Quarterfinals Third Round
Votes Votes
9 The Kurgan
The Kurgan
7 John Clay
Division Two
8 gt Zim
Meacham
10 Meacham
11 Surly Joe
Surly Joe
5 Viktor
Division Four
15 Harbinger
Harbinger
4 Surtur

Votes

6

13

11

10

19

14

7

10

13

17

Second Round

The Kurgan

John Danziger

Dr. Albert Marconi

John Clay

sgt. Zim

Shert Corbi

The Granter of Wishes.

Meacham

Surly Joe

Gov. Ryder-Azadi

Viktor

Siege

Harbinger

Gracchus

Surtur

Gus Gilbert

Votes

First Round

The Kurgan
Zerve
Areher

John Danziger
Dr. Albert Marconi
Steve{Shoottokith
Stanley
John Clay
Sgt. Zim
BrothertustinCrowe

Weasel

14 Sheriff August Corbin

6

sobiy Ryar

12 The Granter of Wishes

13

10

14

13

Meacham

Aisus

Surly Joe
Adbert-Merrick
Captain-Black
Gov. Ryder Azadi
Catackysm
Viktor
Siege
Harbinger
KingFraderic
Gracchus
Dr—Elis-West
Surtur
Nick-Mann
BigJett

Gus Gilbert



